
Aflæsning af vand sommerbyen ejbylund
ÅR 2007

Måned Aflæsning Forbrug Subtotal
Januar 13820 200 200
Februar 14020 150 350
Marts 14170 220 570
April 14390 510 1080
Maj 14900 600 1680
Juni 15500
Juli 17270 1770 3450
August 18135 865 4315
September 18330 195 4510
Oktober 18485 155 4665
November 18722 237 4902
December 18866 144 5046


